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Week 1 Games

111.75 K9s

154.75 Tugboat Careened

128.30 StrongMan

132.00 SouthSide Six Shooters
80.20 Tha Lynch Mobb

113.85 North Dallas Forty

Week 2 Games

126.95 North Dallas Forty
77.40 Ring Revival
64.20 KOs
120.65 Tugboat Careened
133.35 Touchdown My Pants
113.15 StrongMan

Week 3 Games

79.10 Ring Revival
115.85 North Dallas Forty
61.05 KOs
69.40 Touchdown My Pants
102.75 StrongMan
108.40 Tha Lynch Mobb

Week 4 Games

121.40 North Dallas Forty
137.35 Ring Revival

86.80 KOs

92.35 Touchdown My Pants
133.15 Tha Lynch Mobb

93.55 Raiders of the Lost Ark

Week 5 Games

92.90 Tugboat Careened
58.60 K9s
121.05 Steel Curtain
116.25 StrongMan
151.75 Touchdown My Pants
131.15 Tha Lynch Mobb

Week 6 Games

53.10 North Dallas Forty
143.90 Ring Revival
109.05 K9s
106.45 Touchdown My Pants
85.25 StrongMan
137.45 Tha Lynch Mobb

Week 7 Games

110.65 Ring Revival

96.70 Touchdown My Pants
116.65 Steel Curtain

85.40 KOs

96.40 SouthSide Six Shooters
105.65 Tha Lynch Mobb

98.20
133.45
154.75

94.60
124.20
151.15

118.05
116.35
129.10

96.10
125.55
146.75

81.30
130.15
130.75
116.85

94.40
106.95

97.80
105.45
133.90
145.00
106.30
135.20

102.05
96.10
114.20
95.15
151.65
101.40

125.65
99.90
82.05
94.60

103.70
96.85

49.95
101.95
141.35

90.75
114.30
104.15

Touchdown My Pants
Raiders of the Lost Ark
Chip Rack Champs
Steel Curtain

Beach Ball-Busters
Ring Revival

Beach Ball-Busters
SouthSide Six Shooters
Tha Lynch Mobb
Chip Rack Champs
Raiders of the Lost Ark
Steel Curtain

Tugboat Careened
Chip Rack Champs
Beach Ball-Busters
SouthSide Six Shooters
Raiders of the Lost Ark
Steel Curtain

Steel Curtain

Beach Ball-Busters
Tugboat Careened
StrongMan
SouthSide Six Shooters
Chip Rack Champs

Beach Ball-Busters
North Dallas Forty
Raiders of the Lost Ark
SouthSide Six Shooters
Chip Rack Champs
Ring Revival

Beach Ball-Busters
Chip Rack Champs
SouthSide Six Shooters
Raiders of the Lost Ark
Steel Curtain
Tugboat Careened

Tugboat Careened
North Dallas Forty
Chip Rack Champs
Raiders of the Lost Ark
Beach Ball-Busters
StrongMan

Week 8 Games

81.55 Ring Revival
107.15 KOs
107.85 Touchdown My Pants
98.75 SouthSide Six Shooters
110.20 Tha Lynch Mobb
139.70 North Dallas Forty

Week 9 Games

98.60 Ring Revival

72.05 Tugboat Careened
118.65 KOs
121.50 Touchdown My Pants
149.80 Tha Lynch Mobb
108.05 North Dallas Forty

Week 10 Games

114.25 North Dallas Forty
89.70 Tugboat Careened
59.70 KOs

100.00 StrongMan

148.75 SouthSide Six Shooters
88.70 Tha Lynch Mobb

Week 11 Games

101.50 KOs

132.40 Touchdown My Pants

114.35 Beach Ball-Busters

129.00 Tha Lynch Mobb

120.60 Raiders of the Lost Ark
88.75 North Dallas Forty

Week 12 Games

113.15 Ring Revival
87.10 KOs
103.65 StrongMan
160.55 Tha Lynch Mobb
117.00 Beach Ball-Busters
87.10 North Dallas Forty

Week 13 Games

168.80 Tha Lynch Mobb
96.40 KOs
109.20 Touchdown My Pants
123.40 StrongMan
72.80 SouthSide Six Shooters
176.00 North Dallas Forty

Playoff Week 1 Games

126.50 Beach Ball-Busters
106.35 StrongMan
129.60 Ring Revival
117.60 Steel Curtain
93.40 KOs
88.15 Touchdown My Pants
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100.75
129.75
96.15
98.60
121.05
97.00

108.25
69.90
85.70

160.65

127.05

123.00

114.45
140.90
58.25
106.95
93.15
65.85

148.35
85.85
89.00

100.45

115.30
80.80

109.35
111.55
74.65
108.55
114.95
65.00

104.00
120.90
142.65
115.85

82.45
118.30

126.45
131.20
106.85
118.70
103.50
153.30

Beach Ball-Busters
StrongMan

Chip Rack Champs
Steel Curtain
Raiders of the Lost Ark
Tugboat Careened

Raiders of the Lost Ark
Steel Curtain

Chip Rack Champs
Beach Ball-Busters
SouthSide Six Shooters
StrongMan

Raiders of the Lost Ark
Beach Ball-Busters
Touchdown My Pants
Ring Revival

Chip Rack Champs
Steel Curtain

Ring Revival
Tugboat Careened
Steel Curtain
StrongMan

Chip Rack Champs
SouthSide Six Shooters

Steel Curtain

Chip Rack Champs
SouthSide Six Shooters
Touchdown My Pants
Raiders of the Lost Ark
Tugboat Careened

Chip Rack Champs
Raiders of the Lost Ark
Steel Curtain

Beach Ball-Busters
Tugboat Careened
Ring Revival

Tha Lynch Mobb
Raiders of the Lost Ark
North Dallas Forty
Tugboat Careened
SouthSide Six Shooters
Chip Rack Champs
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Playoff Week 2 Games

149.55
92.15
93.85

117.50
77.40
79.40

Playoff Week 3 Games

134.55
105.55
56.15
105.30
89.75
128.55

Ring Revival

Raiders of the Lost Ark
North Dallas Forty
SouthSide Six Shooters
Steel Curtain

K9s

Beach Ball-Busters
Ring Revival
StrongMan

K9s

Touchdown My Pants
Chip Rack Champs

163.90

95.80
109.85
138.55
142.30
105.95

108.10
86.70
85.60
96.15
73.20
78.75

Tha Lynch Mobb
Beach Ball-Busters
StrongMan

Tugboat Careened
Chip Rack Champs
Touchdown My Pants

Tha Lynch Mobb
Raiders of the Lost Ark
North Dallas Forty
Steel Curtain
SouthSide Six Shooters
Tugboat Careened
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