

VB Meets the ROC

Week 1 Games		Week 8 Games	
111.75 K9s 154.75 Tugboat Careened 128.30 StrongMan 132.00 SouthSide Six Shooters 80.20 Tha Lynch Mobb 113.85 North Dallas Forty	98.20 Touchdown My Pants 133.45 Raiders of the Lost Ark 154.75 Chip Rack Champs 94.60 Steel Curtain 124.20 Beach Ball-Busters 151.15 Ring Revival	81.55 Ring Revival 107.15 K9s 107.85 Touchdown My Pants 98.75 SouthSide Six Shooters 110.20 Tha Lynch Mobb 139.70 North Dallas Forty	100.75 Beach Ball-Busters 129.75 StrongMan 96.15 Chip Rack Champs 98.60 Steel Curtain 121.05 Raiders of the Lost Ark 97.00 Tugboat Careened
Week 2 Games		Week 9 Games	
126.95 North Dallas Forty 77.40 Ring Revival 64.20 K9s 120.65 Tugboat Careened 133.35 Touchdown My Pants 113.15 StrongMan	 118.05 Beach Ball-Busters 116.35 SouthSide Six Shooters 129.10 Tha Lynch Mobb 96.10 Chip Rack Champs 125.55 Raiders of the Lost Ark 146.75 Steel Curtain 	98.60 Ring Revival 72.05 Tugboat Careened 118.65 K9s 121.50 Touchdown My Pants 149.80 Tha Lynch Mobb 108.05 North Dallas Forty	108.25 Raiders of the Lost Ark 69.90 Steel Curtain 85.70 Chip Rack Champs 160.65 Beach Ball-Busters 127.05 SouthSide Six Shooters 123.00 StrongMan
Week 3 Games		Week 10 Games	
79.10 Ring Revival 115.85 North Dallas Forty 61.05 K9s 69.40 Touchdown My Pants 102.75 StrongMan 108.40 Tha Lynch Mobb	 81.30 Tugboat Careened 130.15 Chip Rack Champs 130.75 Beach Ball-Busters 116.85 SouthSide Six Shooters 94.40 Raiders of the Lost Ark 106.95 Steel Curtain 	 North Dallas Forty 89.70 Tugboat Careened 59.70 K9s 100.00 StrongMan 148.75 SouthSide Six Shooters 88.70 Tha Lynch Mobb 	114.45 Raiders of the Lost Ark 140.90 Beach Ball-Busters 58.25 Touchdown My Pants 106.95 Ring Revival 93.15 Chip Rack Champs 65.85 Steel Curtain
Week 4 Games		Week 11 Games	
 121.40 North Dallas Forty 137.35 Ring Revival 86.80 K9s 92.35 Touchdown My Pants 133.15 Tha Lynch Mobb 93.55 Raiders of the Lost Ark 	97.80 Steel Curtain 105.45 Beach Ball-Busters 133.90 Tugboat Careened 145.00 StrongMan 106.30 SouthSide Six Shooters 135.20 Chip Rack Champs	101.50 K9s 132.40 Touchdown My Pants 114.35 Beach Ball-Busters 129.00 Tha Lynch Mobb 120.60 Raiders of the Lost Ark 88.75 North Dallas Forty	148.35 Ring Revival 85.85 Tugboat Careened 89.00 Steel Curtain 100.45 StrongMan 115.30 Chip Rack Champs 80.80 SouthSide Six Shooters
Week 5 Games		Week 12 Games	
92.90 Tugboat Careened 58.60 K9s 121.05 Steel Curtain 116.25 StrongMan 151.75 Touchdown My Pants 131.15 Tha Lynch Mobb	 102.05 Beach Ball-Busters 96.10 North Dallas Forty 114.20 Raiders of the Lost Ark 95.15 SouthSide Six Shooters 151.65 Chip Rack Champs 101.40 Ring Revival 	113.15 Ring Revival 87.10 K9s 103.65 StrongMan 160.55 Tha Lynch Mobb 117.00 Beach Ball-Busters 87.10 North Dallas Forty	109.35 Steel Curtain 111.55 Chip Rack Champs 74.65 SouthSide Six Shooters 108.55 Touchdown My Pants 114.95 Raiders of the Lost Ark 65.00 Tugboat Careened
Week 6 Games		Week 13 Games	
 53.10 North Dallas Forty 143.90 Ring Revival 109.05 K9s 106.45 Touchdown My Pants 85.25 StrongMan 137.45 Tha Lynch Mobb 	125.65 Beach Ball-Busters 99.90 Chip Rack Champs 82.05 SouthSide Six Shooters 94.60 Raiders of the Lost Ark 103.70 Steel Curtain 96.85 Tugboat Careened	168.80 Tha Lynch Mobb 96.40 K9s 109.20 Touchdown My Pants 123.40 StrongMan 72.80 SouthSide Six Shooters 176.00 North Dallas Forty	104.00 Chip Rack Champs 120.90 Raiders of the Lost Ark 142.65 Steel Curtain 115.85 Beach Ball-Busters 82.45 Tugboat Careened 118.30 Ring Revival
Week 7 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games	
110.65 Ring Revival 96.70 Touchdown My Pants 116.65 Steel Curtain 85.40 K9s 96.40 SouthSide Six Shooters 105.65 Tha Lynch Mobb	 49.95 Tugboat Careened 101.95 North Dallas Forty 141.35 Chip Rack Champs 90.75 Raiders of the Lost Ark 114.30 Beach Ball-Busters 104.15 StrongMan 	126.50 Beach Ball-Busters 106.35 StrongMan 129.60 Ring Revival 117.60 Steel Curtain 93.40 K9s 88.15 Touchdown My Pants	126.45 Tha Lynch Mobb 131.20 Raiders of the Lost Ark 106.85 North Dallas Forty 118.70 Tugboat Careened 103.50 SouthSide Six Shooters 153.30 Chip Rack Champs



Playoff Week 2 Games

149.55	Ring Revival	163.90	Tha Lynch Mobb
92.15	Raiders of the Lost Ark	95.80	Beach Ball-Busters
93.85	North Dallas Forty	109.85	StrongMan
117.50	SouthSide Six Shooters	138.55	Tugboat Careened
77.40	Steel Curtain	142.30	Chip Rack Champs
79.40	K9s	105.95	Touchdown My Pants

Playoff Week 3 Games

134.55	Beach Ball-Busters	108.10	Tha Lynch Mobb
105.55	Ring Revival	86.70	Raiders of the Lost Ark
56.15	StrongMan	85.60	North Dallas Forty
105.30	K9s	96.15	Steel Curtain
89.75	Touchdown My Pants	73.20	SouthSide Six Shooters
128.55	Chip Rack Champs	78.75	Tugboat Careened